LONGSIAR

100m aluminum essential oil bottles

Specifications :

Detail Introduction :
100m aluminum essential oil bottles

Feature

1.We can supply aluminum bottles with capacity 10ml,15ml,20ml,25ml,
30ml,50ml,60ml,80ml,100ml,120ml,150mI,180ml,200ml,250ml,300ml,350ml,500mI,600,750mI,1000m
[, 2200ML,which are widely used in package industry. From us, aluminum bottles can be made
according to customers’ requirements.

2. The aluminum bottles can be matched with screw caps, aluminum sprayers & pumps,and
anodizers of small sizes.

3. The inside walls of bottles are with food grade expoy inner coating and suitable for containing
various liquid products.

4. Surface finish: spraying various colors such as red, blue, white, black etc, both glossy and matte.
5. We provide services of silk screen printing, heat transfer printing, hot stamping and labeling
accoding to our clients’ request.

6. We are innotive and ready to provide customer-made aluminum bottles.


https://www.jarbottlepackage.com/aluminum-essential-oil-bottle/100m-aluminum-essential-oil-bottles.html

o

LONGSIAR




K
LONGSIAR




Sl g
LONGSIAR

L5A-50

LSA-100
LSA-150
L5A-200
LSA-250
LSA-300

L5A-500

L5A-1000
L5Aa-1250

50ML
100ML
150ML
200ML
250ML
300ML

S00OML

1000ML
1250ML

45*70MM
45*95MM
45*145MM
50*150MM
50*173MM
50*190MM

66*190MM
73*176MM

88*240MM
88*250MM

49*49*31CM
49*49*31CM
49*49*31CM
54*54*32CM
54*54*37CM
54*54*40CM

71*43*20CM

74*56*25CM
74*56*26CM

400PCS
300PCS
200PCS
200PCS
200PCS
200PCS

60PCS

48PCS
48PCS

8.5/10.2
7.3/9
6.4/8.1
7.3/9.4
8/10.6
9.4/11.8

6.9/8.8

6.5/8.4
6.8/8.8



ﬁ, R
LONGSIAR

production flow

.
iR nan 1
VA )

R TR TR R R
{ ddnt iy yrra L

offset printing packingl packing? raw material



W ———y
LONGSIAR

Detailed show

+ Perfect Sealing

accurate thread to protect leakage

Food Grade Safety

food grade expoy inner coating

Plastic cap and inner plug
Various color painting



* ——
LONGSIAR




* —
LONGSIAR

aluminum package solution

aluminum cosmetic bottle aluminum chemicalfbottle’ @aluminum droppergbottle
- T '“x' a

. .

aluminum]liguordbottle]

|

% ; | i ="
-- - . : i S . 'Z.':. -
. - - .
aluminumfaerosol
§ . + -

aluminumb_tablet can
e LI -
4 g W

S :
ma” §




