

100m aluminum essential oil bottles

Specifications:

Detail Introduction:

100m aluminum essential oil bottles

Feature

- 1.We can supply aluminum bottles with capacity 10ml,15ml,20ml,25ml, 30ml,50ml,80ml,100ml,120ml,150ml,150ml,180ml,200ml,300ml,350ml,500ml,600,750ml,1000m l,1200ML,which are widely used in package industry. From us, aluminum bottles can be made according to customers' requirements.
- 2. The aluminum bottles can be matched with screw caps, aluminum sprayers & pumps, and anodizers of small sizes.
- 3. The inside walls of bottles are with food grade expoy inner coating and suitable for containing various liquid products.
- 4. Surface finish: spraying various colors such as red, blue, white, black etc, both glossy and matte.
- 5. We provide services of silk screen printing, heat transfer printing, hot stamping and labeling according to our clients' request.
- 6. We are innotive and ready to provide customer-made aluminum bottles.













Model	Volume	Size	Carton Size	Quantity	Net/Gross Weight
LSA-50	50ML	45*70MM	49*49*31CM	400PCS	8.5/10.2
LSA-100	100ML	45*95MM	49*49*31CM	300PCS	7.3/9
LSA-150	150ML	45*145MM	49*49*31CM	200PCS	6.4/8.1
LSA-200	200ML	50*150MM	54*54*32CM	200PCS	7.3/9.4
LSA-250	250ML	50*173MM	54*54*37CM	200PCS	8/10.6
LSA-300	300ML	50*190MM	54*54*40CM	200PCS	9.4/11.8
LSA-500	500ML	66*190MM 73*176MM	71*43*20CM	60PCS	6.9/8.8
LSA-1000	1000ML	88*240MM	74*56*25CM	48PCS	6.5/8.4
LSA-1250	1250ML	88*250MM	74*56*26CM	48PCS	6.8/8.8



production flow









Usage





aluminum package solution

